Place Time

1 16:22.51
2 16:28.51
3 18:29.07
4 18:45.17
5 18:49.86
6 18:52.74
7 18:53.24
8 19:04.55
9 19:08.02
10 19:14.92
11 19:18.07
12 19:19.74
13 19:40.14
14 19:55.05
15 20:06.95
16 20:11.21
17 20:23.72
18 20:58.98
19 21:03.92
20 21:19.82
21 21:48.29
22 22:05.52
23 22:07.79
24 22:09.31
25 22:16.86
26 22:18.85
27 22:21.26
28 22:21.94
29 22:25.34
30 22:42.34
31 22:59.52
32 23:01.92
33 23:05.03
34 23:13.90
35 23:15.13
36 23:19.23
37 23:20.76
38 23:21.78
39 23:43.64
40 23:45.18
41 23:47.19
42 23:54.70
43 24:05.30
44 24:09.15
45 24:21.38
46 24:26.93
47 24:30.14
48 24:31.58
49 24:34.08
50 24:39.62
51 24:42.32
52 25:05.55
53 25:11.68
54 25:16.33

Nun Name

93 Gavin Hill
76 Carl Hardman
61 Aaron Schofield
13 Steve Knight
25 Tim Budd
17 Lucas Parker
7 Barry Hirst
10 Ben Tetler
121 Martin Cain
55 Daniel McManus
103 Phil Jacques
90 Chris Jackson
70 Neil McGraw
79 Sarah Hudak
3 George Lewis
43 Caitlin Rice
99 Gavin Bannister
86 George Halligan
115 Gareth Simpson

4 Callum Parkinson

120 Derek Hughes
104 Andy Burnett
122 Danny Dervis
14 Dennis Thomas
11 Lee Grint
60 Dan Brawn
68 Kaleb Rothwell
51 Alan Scholefield
83 Jason Chapman
12 Janine Ridgard
111 lan Howarth
97 Adrian Priestley
69 Nick Ham
96 David Bunyan
5 Jamie Briggs
6 Garry Bower
110 Kevin Duckworth
67 David Clarke
27 Keith Halligan
109 Des Mitchell
9 Jon McEwen
72 Angela Oldham
84 John Archer
29 Chris Dobson
2 Martin Lewis
108 Howard Bamber
21 Rosie Jones
71 Neville McGraw
24 Kirsty Read
37 Helen Rennie
23 Tony Hillier
65 Joanne Brack
78 Melanie Kay
34 Keith Pleasant
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Club

Sale Harriers

Salford Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Macclesfield Harriers & AC

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

Team Triguru

Royton Road Runners

East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Trafford Athletic Club

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers
Team Triguru

Royton Road Runners
East Cheshire Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Winston Runners

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Ac
East Cheshire Harriers

Pennine Fell Runners

Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers
Oldham & Royton Harriers

Page 1



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

25:22.96
25:32.05
25:55.78
25:57.18
26:01.90
26:08.27
26:10.58
26:22.40
26:42.02
26:47.70
26:59.81
27:07.94
27:25.07
27:31.30
27:36.58
27:40.00
27:52.93
27:55.27
27:56.91
28:09.90
28:12.50
28:13.00
28:18.56
28:21.01
28:53.18
28:55.13
28:56.87
29:20.62
29:24.43
29:41.52
29:52.95
29:53.49
29:59.04
30:11.25
30:13.47
30:43.19
30:50.18
30:57.11
30:57.68
31:13.12
31:27.62
31:49.24
31:53.30
31:59.96
32:10.34
32:22.31
32:35.67
33:06.70
33:15.34
33:47.53
33:48.24
33:53.84
34:21.05
34:21.47
34:26.12

73 John Stephenson
113 Chris Blackshaw
49 Elliot Middleton
41 Chris Prince

50 Andy Brown
106 Dennis Whaites
22 Malcolm Brown
48 Lawrence Fennelly
28 Samantha Hartley
20 Sue Exon

30 Mary Jeal

1 Rachel Walton

116 Paul Hynes

89 Gary Leevy

85 Robert Heeley

107 Richard Wlodarczyk

66 Howard Burrow
100 Russell Sharrock
112 Alison Blackshaw

74 Martyn Woodward

8 Helen Osborne
101 Stacey Williams

46 Sherri Phillips

40 Emma Loveridge
117 Peter Murray

44 Kim Middleton

75 David Salmon
102 Matthew Wilde

19 Damon Tibble
105 Helen Stafford

39 Kirsty Denton

47 Grace Fennelly

64 Ezme Brack
119 Karen Mather

98 Russ Arrowsmith

77 Paul Amsdon

32 Christy Hill

81 Harry Barclay

38 Jo Mitchell

56 Jillian Heywood

26 Carol Kershaw

80 Sue Hudak

36 Rachel Gillespie
118 Susan Royal

59 Paul Best

92 Linda Turner

16 Hayley Hunter

57 Lucy Taylor

62 Mary Hadley

53 Paul Blackburn

54 Jane Lancashire

58 Joanne Odell

18 Kati Law

33 Wane Law

82 Hannah Sellars
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Glossopdale Harriers

Royton Road Runners
Stockport Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Hyde Village Striders
Trafford Athletic Club
Denbigh Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
East Cheshire Harriers

Team Triguru
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders

East Cheshire Harriers

Glossopdale Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Royton Road Runners
Royton Road Runners

East Cheshire Harriers

Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders

Hyde Village Striders
Hyde Village Striders

Stadium Runners
Hyde Village Striders
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110
111
112
113
114
115

35:26.03
36:42.18
37:01.14
38:25.59
38:26.34
43:52.11

35 Judith Ashford

88 Angela Rogowskyj
15 Caroline Page

95 Yvonne Hill

94 Rachel Swindells
91 Elaine Sagar
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